Prestatieserie 2015 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

N. Peppelman
P.A.M. Wolters
A. Rietberg
I.A. Kuster

H. Chevalking
M. van Ussen

Klasse: 1

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

R. Davidse

J. ter Haar

M.J. Geels
G.W.B. Kempers
H.B. Wolters

J. Memelink

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

D.J.E. Derksen
G.J. Brookman
J. Kuster

M. de Jong

J. Ruttenberg
H. Postma

R. Kok

R. Spekschoor
T. Jansen

10) R. Nijenhuis
11) L.B. Oosterink
12) W. Kuiper

Klasse: 3

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam
J. te Slaa
J.A. ten Velde

H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk

L.H.M. Dijkman

M. Wieskamp

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
I. Steentjes

R. Wossink

C. Jansen

10) J.B.M. Donderwinkel

Afdeling

HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

WILLEM llI

S.1J.S.

Afdeling

WILLEM I

D.S.V.A.

HALFWEG

S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM

Afdeling
S.1J.S.
S.S.\V.Z

DE KOGEL
HALFWEG
DE KOGEL
S.S.\V.Z
DIANA DAMES
‘T KOGELTJE
WILLEM llI
DE KOGEL
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL

Afdeling
ZELHEM
S.S.V.Z

‘T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
WILLEM Il
DIANA DAMES
T KOGELTJE

Score

576 Goud
559 Goud
558 Goud
536 Zilver
532 Brons
523 Brons

Score

484 Zilver
482 Brons
480 Brons
477 Brons
461

416

Score
489 Goud
452
439
431
427
423
410
389
352
309
305
247

Score

469 Goud
434 Brons
433 Brons
415

410

409

407

403

400

399



Prestatieserie 2015 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

11) L.A. Meijerink
12) M.H.M. Harbers
13) H.M. Berendsen
14) E.B.M. Baks
15) D. Boschker
16) C.H. Reukers

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) W.B.H.M. Horsting
2) B. Oonk

3) S. Botteram

4) D. Geuijen

5) R.A.M. Domhof
6) R. Horsting

7) M. Domhof

8) R.van Tetering
9) A. Jolink

S.S.V.Z

‘T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE
‘T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE
‘T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
S.S.V.Z
S.S.\V.Z
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
T KOGELTJE
S.S.\V.Z

T KOGELTJE
S.S.\V.Z
WILLEM llI

397
396
392
387
366
344

Score

401 Brons
379

371

363

356

354

342

330

292



